Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2005 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 29, 2005

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Whitefish Bay 7 11 12 20 24 63 74 74
2 Kenosha Tremper 6 9 17 41 64 69 88 137
3 Wisconsin Lutheran 1 15 27 31 66 84 95 140
4 Arrowhead 3 16 18 44 70 71 72 151
5 Madison West 10 26 35 39 51 82 98 161
6  Whitnall 4 25 34 47 65 75 105 175
7 Madison LaFollette 22 33 42 45 53 54 107 195
8 Bay Port 21 30 32 50 67 78 80 200
9 Hudson 14 28 43 56 85 103 111 226

10 Kimberly 2 5 38 91 97 101 104 233
11 Janesville Craig 13 29 48 57 87 90 112 234
12 Fort Atkinson 37 40 58 62 73 109 110 270
13 Green Bay Preble 19 36 55 89 93 96 100 292
14 South Milwaukee 46 52 59 60 81 92 102 298
15 Wausau East 8 49 68 86 94 106 108 305
16 Neenah 23 61 76 77 79 83 99 316

Total Count: 16 October 29, 2005 14:53:04 Page 1



Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Individual

2005 Cross Country State Championships Results
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 29, 2005 http://itiming.com
1 mi. Split
Place Displcr Bib # Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back Place/Time
Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 152
Boys Division 1 Results Division Field: 152
1 316 Andrew Perkins 10 Watertown 15:44.4 00:00.0 5 04:57.6
2 308 Sean Olson 11 Menomonie 15:49.8 00:05.4 4 04:57.3
3 1 933 David Pede 12 1 Wisconsin Lutheran 15:56.5 00:12.1 3 04:57.3
4 2 849 Tyler Morey 11 1 Kimberly 16:01.6 00:17.1 6 04:57.6
5 3 919 Mike McFarland 12 1 Arrowhead 16:01.6 00:17.2 24 05:05.1
6 4 929 Nick Limoni 11 1 Whitnall 16:05.3 00:20.9 10 04:57.8
7 5 850 Kevin Romenesko 11 2 Kimberly 16:07.4 00:23.0 12 04:58.0
8 6 890 Mathias Werve 11 1 Kenosha Tremper 16:07.5 00:23.0 13 04:58.4
9 291 Anthony Holguin 12 Cudahy 16:09.5 00:25.1 9 04:57.8
10 870 Steve Markson 12 1 Whitefish Bay 16:14.0 00:29.6 18 05:04.0
11 8 863 Sam Braatz 12 1 Wausau East 16:19.3 00:34.9 16 05:03.0
12 9 885 Matt Dreifke 12 2 Kenosha Tremper 16:21.9 00:37.5 8 04:57.7
13 313 Nick Schaefer 12 New London 16:22.0 00:37.6 2 04:57.1
14 305 Sean Gifford 10 Waukesha West 16:22.5 00:38.0 15 05:02.8
15 292 Phil Thomas 11 Greendale 16:31.3 00:46.9 11 04:58.0
16 315 Matt Mroczynski 11 Pulaski 16:34.3 00:49.9 7 04:57.7
17 10 862 Corey Watts 12 1 Madison West 16:36.2 00:51.8 32 05:08.2
18 11 871 Kevin Sullivan 12 2 Whitefish Bay 16:37.5 00:53.1 29 05:06.6
19 310 Keith Behrman 12 River Falls 16:39.5 00:55.1 21 05:04.7
20 304 Andrew Fox 12 Waukesha South 16:40.3 00:55.9 58 05:14.9
21 286 Nick Thomma 12 Fond du Lac 16:41.2 00:56.7 14 05:00.8
22 307 Sean Harrington 11 Marshfield 16:41.7 00:57.3 46 05:11.5
23 12 872 Geoff Horton 12 3 Whitefish Bay 16:42.0 00:57.6 27 05:06.5
24 290 Jacob Jurss 11 West Bend West 16:43.2 00:58.8 23 05:05.1
25 13 902 Josh Lund 11 1 Janesville Craig 16:46.0 01:01.5 25 05:05.9
26 14 941 Josh Wohlers 12 1 Hudson 16:46.7 01:02.3 17 05:04.0
27 282 Matt Smanski 12 Brookfield Central 16:47.0 01:02.6 20 05:04.7
28 15 934 Ben Garbe 11 2 Wisconsin Lutheran 16:49.0 01:04.6 19 05:04.6
29 312 Elliot Krause 10 Appleton North 16:50.3 01:05.8 47 05:11.6
30 309 Alec Slocum 12 New Richmond 16:51.1 01:06.7 34 05:08.6
31 16 920 Kyle Kluth 11 2 Arrowhead 16:51.2 01:06.8 54 05:14.1
32 301 Tim Thornburg 11 Kettle Moraine 16:52.0 01:07.6 59 05:14.9
33 17 889 Sam Sinozich 12 3 Kenosha Tremper 16:54.1 01:09.7 36 05:08.9
34 18 921 Joe McFarland 11 3 Arrowhead 16:55.8 01:11.4 82 05:18.5
35 311 Kit Powell 11 Antigo 16:56.4 01:12.0 44 05:11.3
36 285 Aaron Roden 12 Port Washington 16:57.1 01:12.6 75 05:17.6
37 303 Tom Breitbach 11 Muskego 16:57.4 01:12.9 39 05:10.5
38 317 Broc Vike 11 Stoughton 16:58.1 01:13.7 1 04:56.8

Total Count: 152 October 30, 2005 18:33:42 http://itiming.com Page 1



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results
Bib # Name

Place Displcr
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Total Count: 152

Ben Carr

Joe Stilin

Chris Lybeck
Jake Keepers
Terry Wifkowski
Sam Frederick
John Prusynski
Mike Stiff

Kyle McFadden
Matt Kruger
Kyle Johnson
Will Bradley

Jon Fink

Adam Zais
Andrew McDonald
Aaron Katz

Sam Stevens
Austin Chardukian
Anthony Phillips
Scott Hayden
Zak lhlenfeld
Brian Buntman
Mike Sorenson
Jason Axt
Andrei Baiu
David Pathakjee
Daniel Bare
Josh Long
Adam Rooyakkers
Dan Uphoff
Sam Albrecht
Mackenzie Laska
Brett Kelly

Matt Long

Dan LaBelle
Andy Buchanan
Adam Olson
Neil Skoog

Brad Bong
Garrett Eklof
David Feather
Joe Spargur
Ryan Ahrens
Jared Morris
Alex Nett
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1 Green Bay Preble
Milwaukee King

4 Whitefish Bay

1 Bay Port

Kettle Moraine

Oconomowoc

Madison LaFollette

Neenah

Whitefish Bay

Whitnall

Beloit Memorial

Madison West

Wisconsin Lutheran

Hudson

Janesville Craig

Brookfield Central

2 Bay Port

Racine Case

Sun Prairie

Eau Claire North

Wisconsin Lutheran

Bay Port

Madison LaFollette

Whitnall

Madison West

Green Bay Preble

Portage

Fort Atkinson

3 Kimberly

New London

Racine Horlick

Wauwatosa East

Madison West

Fort Atkinson

Kenosha Tremper

Madison LaFollette

Madison East

Hudson

Arrowhead

Madison LaFollette

1 South Milwaukee

4 Whitnall

3 Janesville Craig

2 Wausau East

4 Bay Port

N O B -

= N W W N W b N N W N

W~ N D

A b W

18:33:42

Boys Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time
16:59.2
16:59.7
17:00.7
17:01.7
17:03.2
17:03.9
17:04.1
17:04.2
17:05.5
17:07.0
17:08.2
17:08.3
17:09.4
17:10.3
17:10.5
17:11.7
17:13.8
17:13.9
17:15.4
17:17.2
17:17.5
17:17.6
17:17.7
17:17.9
17:20.9
17:21.0
17:21.9
17:22.0
17:22.7
17:23.2
17:24.0
17:24.3
17:25.3
17:25.8
17:26.3
17:26.7
17:26.9
17:27.0
17:28.0
17:29.3
17:29.9
17:30.2
17:31.8
17:32.0
17:32.0
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Individual Results

Back 1 mi. Split
01:14.8 40 05:10.6
01:15.3 33 05:08.3
01:16.3 90 05:20.3
01:17.3 63 05:15.4
01:18.8 70 05:16.3
01:19.5 31 05:07.4
01:19.7 56 05:14.7
01:19.8 78 05:18.3
01:21.0 92 05:20.8
01:22.5 41 05:10.9
01:23.7 30 05:06.6
01:23.9 65 05:15.5
01:25.0 89 05:20.2
01:25.8 72 05:16.9
01:26.1 97 05:21.6
01:27.3 49 05:12.2
01:29.4 60 05:15.0
01:29.5 51 05:12.3
01:31.0 57 05:14.8
01:32.8 50 05:12.3
01:33.0 91 05:20.5
01:33.1 62 05:15.3
01:33.3 64 05:15.4
01:33.4 38 05:09.7
01:36.4 94 05:21.0
01:36.6 98 05:21.6
01:37.5 22 05:04.8
01:37.6 83 05:19.1
01:38.3 67 05:16.0
01:38.8 48 05:11.9
01:39.5 55 05:14.3
01:39.9 26 05:06.2
01:40.9 96 05:21.5
01:41.4 86 05:19.5
01:41.9 52 05:13.4
01:42.3 69 05:16.3
01:42.4 42 05:11.0
01:42.6 43 05:11.1
01:43.6 110 05:25.4
01:44.9 102 05:22.8
01:45.5 76 05:17.9
01:45.7 61 05:15.1
01:47.4 84 05:19.2
01:47.6 114 05:26.2
01:47.6 105 05:23.3
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Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results
Bib # Name

Place Displcr

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

860
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287
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837
842
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845
913
288
835
876
888
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865
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875
930
917
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916
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846
859
918
938
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Total Count: 152

James Marsh
Joe Somers
Dan Buechel
Brently Bohn
Alex Brill

Jordan Fischer
Dan Kromer
Will Gilmore
Jake Burow
Mark Mitchell
Nick Wilson

Eric Riedel
Brent Young
Tyler Dassey
Spencer Agnew
Erik Stevens
Eric Madsen

lan Wolfe

Dan Janecek
Brian Holt

Nick Roy

Jay Birkholz
Jordan Baron
Steven Sprung
Ryan Chapman
Will Krieger
Adam Flyte

lan Stewart

Ben Patterson
Ross Younger
lan Borsecnik
Dan Vanden Busch
Kaiser Behnke
Brad Rogers
Jonathan Hancock
Scott Klasek
Matt Wunderlich
Jordan Kook
Matt Cincotta
Matt Byrne

Pete Loizzo
Angel Gomez
Dan Downey
Mike Logterman
Mike Mancoske
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Madison West
South Milwaukee
Fond du Lac
Madison LaFollette
Madison LaFollette
Green Bay Preble
Hudson

Janesville Craig
Fort Atkinson
South Milwaukee
Baraboo

South Milwaukee
Neenah
Manitowoc Lincoln
Fort Atkinson
Whitefish Bay
Kenosha Tremper
Whitnall
Wisconsin Lutheran
Pius XI

Bay Port

Wausau East
Kenosha Tremper
Arrowhead
Arrowhead
Arrowhead

Fort Atkinson
Whitefish Bay
Whitnall

Neenah

Neenah

Bay Port

Neenah

Bay Port

South Milwaukee
Madison West
Neenah
Wisconsin Lutheran
Hudson

Wausau East
Janesville Craig
Kenosha Tremper
Green Bay Preble
Janesville Craig
Kimberly

18:33:42

Boys Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time
17:32.6
17:32.7
17:33.0
17:33.4
17:33.9
17:34.4
17:34.5
17:34.5
17:35.4
17:35.5
17:36.0
17:36.4
17:37.1
17:37.2
17:37.3
17:38.8
17:39.1
17:39.6
17:41.0
17:42.6
17:43.3
17:43.4
17:45.3
17:45.5
17:48.4
17:48.5
17:48.5
17:49.2
17:52.9
17:53.6
17:54.8
17:55.7
17:56.4
17:57.4
17:57.7
17:57.8
17:58.0
17:58.0
17:59.8
18:01.8
18:02.7
18:03.2
18:03.2
18:06.4
18:06.7
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Individual

Back
01:48.2
01:48.3
01:48.6
01:49.0
01:49.5
01:50.0
01:50.0
01:50.1
01:50.9
01:51.1
01:51.6
01:52.0
01:52.7
01:52.7
01:52.9
01:54.3
01:54.7
01:55.2
01:56.6
01:58.2
01:58.9
01:59.0
02:00.8
02:01.1
02:04.0
02:04.1
02:04.1
02:04.7
02:08.5
02:09.1
02:10.4
02:11.2
02:12.0
02:13.0
02:13.3
02:13.4
02:13.5
02:13.6
02:15.4
02:17.4
02:18.2
02:18.7
02:18.7
02:22.0
02:22.3

1m
85
71
79
107
104
101
35
95
148
81
68
128
140
45
87
106
77
103
115
37
116
80
53
122
127
131
119
93
74
147
134
145
144
137
117
141
146
121
73
123
135
99
129
120
113
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Results

i. Split
05:19.3
05:16.4
05:18.4
05:23.5
05:23.3
05:22.2
05:08.8
05:21.3
05:35.0
05:18.4
05:16.1
05:29.6
05:32.4
05:11.3
05:19.8
05:23.5
05:18.0
05:22.9
05:26.7
05:09.5
05:26.9
05:18.4
05:14.1
05:28.0
05:29.4
05:29.8
05:27.2
05:20.9
05:17.3
05:33.7
05:30.9
05:33.2
05:32.8
05:31.7
05:27.0
05:32.4
05:33.7
05:27.6
05:17.2
05:28.1
05:31.3
05:21.9
05:29.7
05:27.3
05:26.1



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results
Bib # Name

Place Displcr
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102
103
104
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106
107

108
109
110
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112

847
910
296
869
939
909
854
861
914
906
289
853
848
946
855
927
868
895
300
867
836
841
944
903

Total Count: 152

Chris Diamond
Steele Lorenz
Phil Keys

Colton Newman
Blake Miller

Kyle Hall

Erik Kingsley
Birken Schimpff
Tim Schraufnagel
Chris DiSalvi

Kyle Kopidlansky
Mike Frassetto
Steve Moch

Matt Cyrtmus
Andy VanWychen
Brett Gaertner
Alex Hallam

Sam Pfeifer
Chris Schuenke
Jack Hoppe
Cameron Bates
Joe Madden
Neal Kivi

JT McCrone
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10/29/2005
T Plc Team

Gr
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9

6 South Milwaukee
5 Green Bay Preble
Baraboo

Wausau East
Wisconsin Lutheran
Green Bay Preble
Kimberly

Madison West
Neenah

Green Bay Preble
Manitowoc Lincoln
Kimberly

South Milwaukee
Hudson

Kimberly

Whitnall

Wausau East
Madison LaFollette
Reedsburg Area
7 Wausau East

6 Fort Atkinson

7 Fort Atkinson

7 Hudson

7 Janesville Craig
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18:33:42

Boys Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time
18:06.8
18:09.7
18:12.1
18:13.1
18:13.6
18:15.1
18:15.8
18:17.9
18:20.3
18:22.3
18:22.8
18:23.8
18:24.4
18:26.4
18:28.4
18:28.5
18:35.1
18:43.7
18:54.5
18:59.0
19:37.8
19:38.0
19:38.4
19:41.7
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Individual

Back
02:22.4
02:25.3
02:27.7
02:28.7
02:29.2
02:30.7
02:31.4
02:33.4
02:35.9
02:37.9
02:38.4
02:39.4
02:39.9
02:42.0
02:43.9
02:44.1
02:50.7
02:59.2
03:10.1
03:14.6
03:53.4
03:53.6
03:53.9
03:57.3

1m
132
66
88
149
150
126
112
143
124
130
133
109
138
125
111
108
142
139
28
118
152
151
100
136
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Results

i. Split
05:30.0
05:15.8
05:20.1
05:37.0
05:37.4
05:28.8
05:26.1
05:32.8
05:28.6
05:29.7
05:30.2
05:25.0
05:31.8
05:28.7
05:25.8
05:23.8
05:32.4
05:32.1
05:06.5
05:27.1
05:56.7
05:56.6
05:21.9
05:31.4



